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Cognome e Nome

DORSMAN ROGIER

MENCIOTTI RICCARDO

VAN WANROOIJ THOMAS

BUSI LORENZO LONG
CEFFALIA ANDREA

TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO
WULZER TOMMASO
BERTELOOT JAN

RODELLA THOMAS

MASCHIO MIRCO

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

1999
1994
2002
2010
2008
2010
2007
1992
2006
2005

S11
S10
S13
S9
S10
S9
S9
S8
S13
S8

Societa

Netherlands

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Netherlands

Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Belgium

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Gabbiano Ssd Arl
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Serie
direct final

FINALE Punti

00:29.25 1004.79
00:27.03 981.87
00:27.51 934.21
00:30.12 925.63
00:28.86 919.61
00:32.06 869.62
00:32.54 856.79
00:36.37 796.54
00:32.42 792.72
00:41.86 692.07

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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